
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
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MTM 
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g)

Variation 

Margin

01 June 2018 671.25 12.68 1190.62 7.1460 7.1460 7.1460

04 June 2018 666.00 12.57 1190.62 7.0299 7.0879 -0.0581

05 June 2018 657.50 12.55 1190.62 6.9319 7.0359 -0.0520

06 June 2018 654.75 12.84 1190.62 7.0610 7.0422 0.0063

07 June 2018 668.25 12.73 1190.62 7.1449 7.0628 0.0206

08 June 2018 671.50 13.22 1190.62 7.4560 7.1283 0.0655

11 June 2018 671.50 13.13 1190.62 7.4024 7.1675 0.0392

12 June 2018 667.25 13.21 1190.62 7.4018 7.1967 0.0292

13 June 2018 666.00 13.38 1190.62 7.4844 7.2287 0.0320

14 June 2018 660.75 13.15 1190.62 7.2978 7.2356 0.0069

15 June 2018 640.75 13.39 1190.62 7.2074 7.2331 -0.0025

18 June 2018 648.00 13.48 1190.62 7.3379 7.2418 0.0087

19 June 2018 647.75 13.84 1190.62 7.5296 7.2639 0.0221

20 June 2018 647.25 13.71 1190.62 7.4504 7.2773 0.0134

21 June 2018 634.50 13.77 1190.62 7.3383 7.2813 0.0040

22 June 2018 645.50 13.52 1190.62 7.3286 7.2843 0.0030

25 June 2018 642.50 13.52 1190.62 7.2932 7.2848 0.0005

26 June 2018 643.75 13.55 1190.62 7.3277 7.2872 0.0024

27 June 2018 666.00 13.68 1190.62 7.6494 7.3062 0.0190

28 June 2018 665.25 13.83 1190.62 7.7274 7.3273 0.0211

29 June 2018 675.75 13.73 1190.62 7.7898 7.3493 0.0220
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